

Mary Floyd Cushman, MD Award for Exceptional Humanitarian Service as a Medical Volunteer 2021 Nomination Form * Nominations Are Due by Friday, July 23, 2021

The Maine Medical Association presents the Mary F. Cushman Award each year to recognize the humanitarian service of medical volunteers who serve many hours - in Maine, the United States, or abroad - to help the less fortunate of humanity. The award is announced at the Association's Annual Session, and includes a \$1,000 donation to the institution or organization of the recipient's choice.

Priority consideration is given to:

- the nomination of a Maine physician who is a member of the Maine Medical Association.
- nominations submitted by members of the Maine Medical Association.
- nominations that, for international volunteering, include training people in other countries to provide care in their own communities.

Name of Nominee	
Organization where nominee volunteers	
Organization Location	
	☐ Maine ☐ U.S. outside of Maine ☐ International
Nominee's email address	
Is the nominee a member of the Maine Medical Association? \Box Yes \Box No	
On a separate page and in no more than 300 words, describe the nominee's humanitarian service, activities and accomplishments as a medical volunteer.	
Nomination submitted by	
Is the person submitting the nomination a member of the Maine Medical Association? $\ \square$ Yes $\ \square$ No	
Phone number	Email address

Submit your nomination by email to skring@mainemed.com, by fax to 207-622-3332, or by mail to the MMA at the address below.